
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 08 April 2022

M M1/2/3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MANILA BEEF Weighted points score BAT, 28/03/2022, R3, M 4M 1M 2M M1/1G. Sheather 493423 31/0278

 2 ROAD LEE LASS Weighted points score NOW, 21/03/2022, R9, P 4P 4M 6P M1/1P. Oldfield 497759 12/0209

 3 BOW BUSTER Last start Masters placegetter DAP, 24/03/2022, R6, M 3M 3M 3Y M2/1/2S. Sewell-Smith 497382 13/0214

 4 FREEWAY LASS Weighted points score NOW, 21/03/2022, R4, P 4P 2M 2M M2/2/2P. Oldfield 497762 12/0210

 5 HAMMER DOWN Weighted points score BUL, 21/12/2021, R8, P 4P 1M 5M M2/1/2M. Attard 493305 16/0206

 6 BLACK PANDA Weighted points score LIT, 02/04/2022, R8, Y 2Y 2Y 5M M2/2/1J. Maitland 499878 7/0144

 7 RED SPRING STAR Weighted points score GBN, 14/01/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 8P M2/2/2B. Shoobert 491772 9/084

 8 DAYANA BALE Weighted points score RIS, 13/03/2022, R7, M 8M 7P 7P M2/2/1W. White 499205 11/082

 9 BILLY BUCCA Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R5, P 2P 3M 2M M3/1A. Bell 499826 8/0239

 10 TIGGERLONG BLAZE Weighted points score GBN, 25/03/2022, R9, P 3P 1M 3P M3/1K. Keys 501339 8/0177

 11 SPRING BRIGADE Weighted points score WPK, 25/03/2022, R5, M 4M 4M 5M M3/1A. Bell 491233 14/0128

 12 TILLY'S VISION Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R6, M 6M 4M 7M M3/1B. Harmey 490085 12/0102

 13 ALBION LAD Weighted points score GBN, 14/01/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 7P M3/2F. Shoobert 497397 3/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 08 April 2022

P NG 440 MDCH

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIME ROCK PARK Grade order Grade 1 3P 1P 5P 1/2C. Bilal 535074 14/12261

 2 ASTON BARAK Grade order Grade 1 1P 4C 8P 1/2J. Fletcher 535180 16/10257

 3 POPPY JACK Grade order Grade 3 4P 4P 1P 3/1/1D. Matic 521599 20/4243

 4 SONIC OAK Grade order Grade 4 3P 2P 1P 4/1/2A. Rowe 537503 9/7284

 5 FATHER RICK Grade order Grade 4 1P 6Y 1Y 4/1/2R. Webster 539666 10/2242

 6 SUPERSONIC BLUE Grade order Grade 4 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2R. Hancock 529712 15/2240

 7 HARD BASS 3 Grade order Grade 4 5P 3Y 1P 4/1/1W. White 532074 8/4204

 8 MOWSKI STAR Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 1P 5/1D. Warren 542061 4/3282

 9 SPRINGVIEW MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 1C 5/1M. Hardman 538883 7/5259

 10 MOWSKI BELLA Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 1P 5/2D. Warren 542054 5/2177
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 08 April 2022

P 1 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 APOLLO SPEED Last start winner GBN, 25/03/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 1/2L. Worthy 539817 8/7378

 2 SIZZLE FLY Last start placegetter DAP, 31/03/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 1P 1/2A. Bell 531221 24/19291
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 08 April 2022

P 2 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOB'S WAY Last start winner WPK, 25/03/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 5P 2/1/2C. Priestley 532457 14/12279

 2 MALDINI Last start placegetter GBN, 11/03/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 3P 2/1/2D. Matic 522743 17/7277

 3 ZETLAND GIRL Dropping in grade BUL, 29/03/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 4P 2/1/2D. Croser 524915 15/14237
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 08 April 2022

P 3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROYAL SWEETIE Last start placegetter GBN, 25/03/2022, R5, P 2P 8P 1P 3/1/2D. Warren 534568 9/5249

 2 WINLOCK LAD 1 Dropping in grade BUL, 29/03/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 3P 3/1/2A. Bell 534190 9/8219

 3 SPRING ROLL 2 Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R11, P 7P 8P 6P 3/1/1R. Walter 527925 7/6134
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 08 April 2022

P 4 350 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 GOOD ODDS ZAC 2 Last start winner DAP, 31/03/2022, R12, P 1P 4P 5P 4/1/2A. Bell 543547 6/5174

 2 ZENITH FAY Last start winner GBN, 01/04/2022, R2, P 1P 8P 4P 4/1/2D. Rowe 528706 7/5123

 3 DESPICABLE SPIKE Last start placegetter GBN, 18/03/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 2P 4/1/1S. Easey 529709 9/4192

 4 JAGORA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 31/03/2022, R10, P 4P 2M 1P 4/1/1J. White 499387 13/10212

 5 SPRINGVIEW CHIEF Weighted points score GBN, 25/03/2022, R4, P 3P 8Y 2P 4/1/1C. Bilal 537328 9/3206

 6 TWISTED CUDDLES 2 Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2022, R5, C 7C 1P 4P 4/1/2G. Bayo 538397 9/4133
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 08 April 2022
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROYAL THUNDER Last start winner GBN, 01/04/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2D. Warren 534571 5/2276

 2 FABULOUS PABLO Last start winner GBN, 01/04/2022, R10, P 1P 1Y 2Y 5/3S. Easey 544452 7/1186

 3 FRENCH WISH Last start winner TEM, 27/03/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4N. Staines 537646 1/0151

 4 MANTON LARRY Last start placegetter GBN, 01/04/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3N. Staines 539863 2/1198

 5 INVICTUS ETHAN 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 29/03/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 4P 5/1A. Bell 528921 8/5174

 6 EXCESS POWER Last start placegetter GBN, 01/04/2022, R11, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4R. Matic 543291 1/0141

 7 STORM RAZOR Last start placegetter NOW, 04/04/2022, R10, P 3P 6Y 2P 5/4B. Harmey 532322 1/0136

 8 FAMOUS LIES 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 01/04/2022, R2, P 2P 8P 5P 5/3I. Mccorkindale 527317 3/196

 9 FEARLESS PHOENIX Last start placegetter GBN, 01/04/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4R. Camilleri 531410 1/094

 10 BIG TOWN SHELLY Last start Country winner LIT, 02/04/2022, R4, Y 1Y 6P 3P 5/4I. Robinson 545259 2/0148

 11 HARD BASS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 01/04/2022, R8, P 5P 3Y 1P 5/1W. White 532074 8/3204

 12 LUCKY ELEVEN Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2022, R5, C 5C 5C 6P 5/1A. Bell 528173 9/6165

 13 PHOENIX RULES Weighted points score GBN, 01/04/2022, R3, P 6P 3Y 1Y 5/2J. Callaughan 528284 8/2165

 14 CELESTE SPIRIT 2 Weighted points score GBN, 01/04/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 1Y 5/4C. Mccorkindale 531449 2/0145

 15 SMOKEY CAPE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2022, R3, C 6C 5C 7P 5/3A. Bell 533696 7/1139

 16 HARTLEY MAN Weighted points score LIT, 02/04/2022, R4, Y 3Y 4P 2P 5/4S. Hopkins 525112 2/0139

 17 LAGOON CLISSOLD 2 Weighted points score GBN, 01/04/2022, R7, P 8P 3P 3Y 5/3R. Webster 539665 3/1136

 18 TEN HUT 2 Weighted points score DAP, 31/03/2022, R4, P 7P 5Y 3P 5/4W. White 546121 1/0130

 19 LOADS OF PROMISE Weighted points score BAT, 04/04/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 6P 5/4L. Absalom 548793 1/0115

 20 BUILDER Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R2, P 8P 1P 5P 5/2N. Staines 539742 3/2114

 21 BUCKET GIRL 2 Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 3P 5/3E. Kitchen 529636 2/1111

 22 BOBBY BULL SHARK Weighted points score DAP, 31/03/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 3P 5/3A. Bell 537985 2/1111

 23 MONZA 1 Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 8P 5/3A. Bell 544374 2/1108

 24 ELWOOD Weighted points score LIT, 02/04/2022, R6, Y 3Y 3P 5P 5/4S. Hopkins 522076 1/0107

 25 AQUA VITE Weighted points score NOW, 14/02/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4R. Johnston 528464 1/0106

 26 HE'S GIFTED 2 Weighted points score LIT, 02/04/2022, R5, Y 3Y 4Y 3Y 5/3R. Maitland 534552 2/1106

 27 HARTLEY BETH Weighted points score GBN, 01/04/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4I. Bonham 525110 1/099

 28 CARTEL MASTER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2022, R4, C 5C 7P 4P 5/3A. Bell 543271 5/199

 29 ALTAMUSKIN HILLS Weighted points score GBN, 01/04/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4R. Camilleri 531409 1/096

 30 ZIPPING QUOKKA 1 Weighted points score DAP, 31/03/2022, R11, P 6P 5Y 4Y 5/1N. Kilner 529940 7/493

 31 HAY SAM Weighted points score GBN, 01/04/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1I. Bonham 499367 8/587
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 08 April 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 CREAM ON FIRST 2 Weighted points score GBN, 25/03/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4R. Walter 534917 1/086

 33 HOT STREAK 1 Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1R. Walter 531981 5/384

 34 OSCAR OCTOPUS Weighted points score RIC, 16/01/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4A. Bell 537988 3/081

 35 HAND BREAK 1 Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2022, R12, P 7P 5P 7P 5/3E. Kitchen 522790 2/175

 36 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2022, R12, P 4P 8Y 6P 5/2B. Harmey 527548 3/269
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 08 April 2022

P M 350 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 STRANGE MAGIC Last start placegetter GBN, 07/01/2022, R3, P 2P M/1D. Griffiths 533405 0/0134

 2 WHAT A TEASE 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 01/04/2022, R1, P 3P 3P M/1G. Curtale 554908 0/0123

 3 HARTLEY SNOW Last start placegetter GBN, 01/04/2022, R1, P 3P 7P 3P M/1I. Bonham 525111 0/0104

 4 ZIPPING RANDY Last start placegetter NOW, 04/04/2022, R2, P 3P 7Y 6P M/1B. Harmey 537182 0/070

 5 RAGLAN MAFIA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 18/02/2022, R1, P 3P M/1J. Callaughan 547857 0/0117

 6 QUEEN'S GAMBIT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 02/04/2022, R3, Y 2Y 5Y 7Y M/1J. Maitland 536437 0/0108

 7 STUDIO ARTIST 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 22/03/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 2P M/1N. Staines 537642 0/084

 8 MY NAME'S JACKIE Weighted points score BAT, 28/03/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 6P M/1L. Absalom 548794 0/062

 9 ENZO'S GIRL Weighted points score GBN, 01/04/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 7P M/1I. Bonham 527723 0/050

 10 AWESOME ISLA Weighted points score RIS, 01/04/2022, R2, Y 7Y 7Y 8P M/1W. White 545237 0/048

 11 TOTALLY DELUDED 2 Weighted points score GBN, 01/04/2022, R1, P 8P 4P M/1M. Curtale 554909 0/044
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 1 ZAMBORA TAN Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2022, R1, C 4C 4P 2P 3/1/2P. Massa 521020 17/13208
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 WINLOCK LAD 2 Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 3P 4/1/2A. Bell 534190 9/0219

 2 HARD BASS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 01/04/2022, R8, P 5P 3Y 1P 4/1/1W. White 532074 8/4204
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 1 HARDMAN CORTIS Last start winner GBN, 01/04/2022, R4, P 1P 7P 7P 5/2J. Cortis 538886 3/2168

 2 SOMETHING SASSY Last start placegetter GBN, 01/04/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4D. Warren 527033 4/0179

 3 EXUDE LIGHTNESS Last start placegetter GBN, 01/04/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 6P 5/3K. Rowe 528709 5/1144

 4 PLATINUM LEGACY Last start Provincial winner GBN, 25/03/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 5/4S. Fairbairn 537585 5/0240

 5 GOOD ODDS ZAC 1 Last start Provincial winner DAP, 31/03/2022, R12, P 1P 4P 5P 5/4A. Bell 543547 6/0174

 6 BAD FRANK Last start Country winner LIT, 02/04/2022, R5, Y 1Y 2Y 7P 5/4I. Robinson 537690 4/0141

 7 SKEDADDLE LURCH Weighted points score GBN, 25/03/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 1Y 5/4A. Tutt 536772 3/0184

 8 INVICTUS ETHAN 2 Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 4P 5/3A. Bell 528921 8/2174

 9 SABLE Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 2P 5/3S. Barton 532969 3/1162

 10 STONEY MCBRIDE Weighted points score GAW, 27/02/2022, R6, PR1 5P 6P 5P 5/4S. Simonetta 539797 5/0154

 11 YUKON BEAR Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 3P 5/1S. Barton 532965 9/3151

 12 BRINDABELLA BOY Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 3P 5/1D. Cormie 529586 8/6150

 13 CELESTE SPIRIT 1 Weighted points score GBN, 01/04/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 1Y 5/4C. Mccorkindale 531449 2/0145

 14 SMOKEY CAPE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2022, R3, C 6C 5C 7P 5/1A. Bell 533696 7/5139

 15 SLY DUNBAR Weighted points score BAT, 04/04/2022, R12, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4S. Simonetta 542918 5/0138

 16 LAGOON CLISSOLD 1 Weighted points score GBN, 01/04/2022, R7, P 8P 3P 3Y 5/3R. Webster 539665 3/1136

 17 SPRING ROLL 1 Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R11, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4R. Walter 527925 7/0134

 18 TWISTED CUDDLES 1 Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2022, R5, C 7C 1P 4P 5/1G. Bayo 538397 9/3133

 19 TEN HUT 1 Weighted points score DAP, 31/03/2022, R4, P 7P 5Y 3P 5/4W. White 546121 1/0130

 20 BIG TOWN PEPPA Weighted points score LIT, 02/04/2022, R5, Y 4Y 5Y 1Y 5/4I. Robinson 545260 3/0120

 21 BUCKET GIRL 1 Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4E. Kitchen 529636 2/0111

 22 MONZA 2 Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4A. Bell 544374 2/0108

 23 HE'S GIFTED 1 Weighted points score LIT, 02/04/2022, R5, Y 3Y 4Y 3Y 5/4R. Maitland 534552 2/0106

 24 CARTEL MASTER 1 Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2022, R4, C 5C 7P 4P 5/2A. Bell 543271 5/399

 25 FAMOUS LIES 2 Weighted points score GBN, 01/04/2022, R2, P 2P 8P 5P 5/4I. Mccorkindale 527317 3/096

 26 FIRKIN Weighted points score GBN, 01/04/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4R. Camilleri 539432 1/093

 27 ZIPPING QUOKKA 2 Weighted points score DAP, 31/03/2022, R11, P 6P 5Y 4Y 5/2N. Kilner 529940 7/293

 28 CREAM ON FIRST 1 Weighted points score GBN, 25/03/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4R. Walter 534917 1/086

 29 HOT STREAK 2 Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3R. Walter 531981 5/184

 30 HAND BREAK 2 Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2022, R12, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4E. Kitchen 522790 2/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 RAGLAN MAFIA 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 18/02/2022, R1, P 3P M/1J. Callaughan 547857 0/0117

 2 WHAT A TEASE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 01/04/2022, R1, P

GBN, 25/03/2022, R2, P

3P 3P M/1G. Curtale 554908 0/0123

 3 QUEEN'S GAMBIT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 02/04/2022, R3, Y 2Y 5Y 7Y M/1J. Maitland 536437 0/0108

 4 STUDIO ARTIST 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 22/03/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 2P M/1N. Staines 537642 0/084

 5 FEDERAL POWER Unplaced after 1 start WPK, 23/03/2022, R1, P 7P M/1S. Fairbairn 545450 0/033

 6 FEDERAL PHANTOM Unplaced after 1 start WPK, 23/03/2022, R3, P 8P M/1S. Fairbairn 545452 0/025

 7 TOTALLY DELUDED 1 Weighted points score GBN, 01/04/2022, R1, P 8P 4P M/1M. Curtale 554909 0/044
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